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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Faith Chow612
Bayshore Elite

9.225 9.500 9.4009.175 37.300
8T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Gillian Hughes610
Bayshore Elite

9.300 9.275 9.2009.100 36.875
6 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Carissa Kennedy703
Clovis

9.600 8.950 9.3008.475 36.325
1 7 14T 3 3 

3 

Kelly Choi804
Elevate

9.100 9.425 9.0258.600 36.150
19T 2 10 7T 4 

4 

Charlotte King608
Bayshore Elite

9.525 9.175 9.3258.075 36.100
2 4 19 2 5 

5 

Lauren Valencia713
Clovis

9.125 8.900 9.0259.000 36.050
16T 9 3 7T 6 

6 

Kyla Greenhut753
Davis Diamonds

9.225 9.075 9.2008.500 36.000
8T 5 13 5T 7 

7 

Lillian Winger1005
Tricks Granite Bay

9.275 8.875 9.0008.750 35.900
7 10 6T 10T 8 

8 

Cosette Tsai712
Clovis

9.225 8.650 9.2508.575 35.700
8T 15 11 4 9 

9 

Annika Prevost803
Elevate

9.150 8.850 9.0008.550 35.550
14T 11 12 10T 10 

10 

Sarai Miranda710
Clovis

9.400 8.225 8.7008.700 35.025
3T 19 8 13 11 

11 

Kelly Schwenger760
Davis Diamonds

9.100 8.775 8.2758.800 34.950
19T 12 5 16 12 

12 

Laila Krong607
Bayshore Elite

9.225 8.700 8.4758.475 34.875
8T 14 14T 15 13 

13 

Kadence Banta718
Clovis

9.150 8.250 8.5008.625 34.525
14T 18 9 14 14 

14 

Jenna Sheppard762
Davis Diamonds

9.125 9.000 7.4758.900 34.500
16T 6 4 19 15 

15 

Aidan Jacobo707
Clovis

9.400 7.350 9.0258.475 34.250
3T 20 14T 7T 16 

16 

Jenny Rehnvall959
Tricks Folsom

8.850 8.925 8.1507.800 33.725
22 8 21 17 17 

17 

Chloe Maki1001
Tricks Granite Bay

9.200 6.600 8.8507.900 32.550
13 22 20 12 18 

18 

Chloe Stemler904
Redwood Coast

9.225 8.450 5.8508.150 31.675
8T 16T 17 20 19 

19 

Amanda Dedo1004
Tricks Granite Bay

9.100 6.850 7.9507.400 31.300
19T 21 22 18 20 

20 

Luciana Lopez708
Clovis

9.125 8.750 0.0008.750 26.625
16T 13 6T 21T 21 

21 

Jacey Frazier701
Clovis

9.325 8.450 0.0008.125 25.900
5 16T 18 21T 22 

22 
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